Kipor compact and lightweight inverter generators provide clean and quiet portable power.
They are fuel efficient and easy to service. Kipor inverter generators are perfect for the RV or
campsite or wherever want all the conveniences of home.

These generators produce a pure AC sine wave at a steady 60 cycles making them well suited
for running all types of sensitive electronic equipment as well as microprocessor controlled
appliances and tools. A high efficiency engine produces low emissions. All generators meet EPA
and CETL standards and all but one are offered with CARB certification as well. A sophisticated
smart throttle system varies the engine speed according to the load resulting in lower fuel
consumption. The generators feature overload and low oil level shutdown protection.

Kipor generators come with an accessory kit including an oil fill bottle, spare spark plug and
spark plug wrench and 12 volt DC charging cables. Wheel kits and starting batteries are standard
on 3000 watt and larger generators.

www.POWEREDBYKIPOR.com
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IG1000P Inverter Generator
Output 900-1000 watts

Quiet and lightweight, the IG1000 lets
you bring an outdoor power source to
wherever you need if. It can run a
radio/CD/DVD player, television, computer,
small coffee maker, electric drill, or
lights. You can even add a 500 watt
spotlight to your IG1000 with an optional
mobile light kit. Parallel ready.

19-8515 IG1000P CARB*
*Not In Stock At This Time.

IG3000 Inverter Generator
Output 2800-3000 watts

The IG3000 handles large power needs.
Run a 13,500 BTU air conditioner ora 1.2
HP air compressor or an automatic
washer. It comes with an electric starter
and a maintenance free battery. The
standard wheel kit with locking swivel
wheels makes it extremely easy to move
on all but the roughest surfaces. Its low
noise design makes it acceptable in
any campground. Its large capacity
fuel tank enables it to run 8 hours at full
load on a single tank of gasoline. It
features a 120V 20A duplex and a 30
amp twist lock receptacle.

19-8550 13000
19-8555 13000 CARB

IG2000P Inverter Generator
Output 1600-2000 watts

The IG2000 gives you more power with a
compact portable design. It can run a
small refrigerator or microwave oven,
electric skillet or a portable heater. A
powerful 500 watt mobile spoftlight is
available as well. Parallel ready.

19-8535 1G2000P CARB

IG2600HP Inverter Generator
Output 2300-2600 Watts

The IG2600HP comes standard as a
parallel version. A convenient retract-
able wheel and handle kit makes it very
easy to tfransport and move around
any place you need it. With a 2300 watt
run load, it is able to provide a lot of
stfeady clean power to operate a
number of different appliances and
tools. With the optional parallel kif, two
IG2600HP models can be connected to
provide 5200 watts of power. Parallel
ready.

19-8545 1G2600HP

1G4300 Inverter Generator
Output 4000-4300 watts

New for 2011, Kipor infroduces an
advanced, higher powered version of
its best selling 1G3000. With a full load
potential of 4000 watts, it can easily run
a number of appliances simultaneously
with the same high quality and clean
power. It features dual 120 and 240V
capability enabling it to run all types of
appliances and tools. The added horse
power of the 277 cc engine and the
larger alternator enable it to start and
run most air conditioners without start
capacitors. The 1G4300 also features a
digital panel displaying voltage, amps,
and frequency along with a duplex
GFCl receptacle.

19-8565 14300 CARB
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IG6000H Inverter Generator
Output 5500-6000 watts

The 1G6000 and IG6000H are designed
with the larger ftrailers in mind. With a
max load of 6000 watts and dual
120/240 voltage, it can easily power
many appliances with a power drain-
ing startup. The 5500 waft run load
enables the simultaneous operation of
a number of appliances and fools. The
panel has been redesigned to feature
a voltage selection switch and a GFCI
receptacle as well as a more conve-
nient and accessible L14-30R 240V
receptacle. The IG6000H model
features wheelbarrow style handles
and large pneumatic tires enhancing
portability over rough surfaces.

19-8585 1G6000H CARB



Parallel Generator Kits

Parallel any of our Sinemaster Parallel
generators together to create a higher
output power source!

19-8586
KIPOR PARALLEL KIT IG2600

*Use when paralleling two 1G2600 or an
1G2600 and an 1G2000. Offers a 30A and 20A
receptacle.

19-8587
KIPOR PARALLEL KIT IG1000/2000

*Use when paralleling any combination of
IG 1000 and 1G2000. Offers a 30A receptacle.

Generator Covers

Keep your Kipor Generator clean and
dry with these covers.

Coming Soon

19-8511 IG1000P Cover

19-8521 1G2000P Cover

19-8541 1G2600HP Cover

19-8551 1G3000 Cover

19-8561 1G4300 Cover

19-8571 IG60O00H Cover

Mobile Spotlight Kits for the 1G1000
and 1G2000

A powerful 500 watt spotlight can be
easily aftached to the IG1000 and
IG2000. Its light weight and folding
design sfill allows the portability of the
generators. Other equipment can sfill
be run while the spot light is in operation
as long as the running load is not
exceeded.

Coming Soon
19-8588 1G1000 Mobile Light Unit
19-8589 1G2000 Mobile Light Unit

Generator Display
A great selling tool for your store.

Coming Soon

KIPOR GENERATOR MAINTENANCE PARTS

OR ONDAR D
MFG# MFG# MFG# MFG#

IG1000P KG55-07122 N/A URS P15-015A
IG2000P KG105-07004 KG105-07003 URS P151-015A
|IG2600HP KG171GTi-07104 KG171GTi-07103 FORTC P20-009A
IG3000 K&200GTi-07100 N/A WR7DC P19-015A
1G4300 KG240GX-07002 N/A WR7DC P21-015A
|IG6000H KG240GX-07002 N/A WR7DC P27A3-014A-01

www.POWEREDBYKIPOR.com




DISTRIBUTOR #

KIPOR GENERATOR SPECIFICATIONS

1G1000P
19-8510

IG2000P
19-8530

1G2600HP
19-8545

1G3000
19-8550

1G4300
19-8560

IG6000H
19-8530

DESCRIPTION

1000W PARALLEL
GEN

2000W PARALLEL
RDY GEN

2600W PARALLEL
RDY GEN HANDLE

3000W GEN

4300W GEN

6000W GEN
HANDLE

AC VOLIAGE

120

120

120

120

120/240

120/240

FREQUENCY

60HZ

60HZ

60HZ

60HZ

60HZ

60HZ

MAX OUTPUT (WATTS)

1000

2000

2600

3000

4300

6000

MAX CURRENT (AMPS)

8.33

16.67

21.67

25

35.8/17.9

50/25

RATED OUTPUT (WATTS)

900

1600

2300

2800

4000

5500

RATED CURRENT (AMPS)

7.5

13.33

19.17

23.33

33.33/16.67

45.8/22.9

DC OUTPUT

12V @8.3A

12V @7.5A

12V @7.5A

12V @7.5A

12V @7.5A

12V @7.5A

HP @ RATED RPM

1.2 @ 5500 RPM

2.2 @ 4500

3.3 @ 3600

4.0 @ 3600

5.5 @ 3600

7.7 @ 3600

STARTING SYSTEM

RECOIL

RECOIL

RECOIL

RECOIL/ELECTRIC

RECOIL/ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC

PHASE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT
BREAKER

INVERTER
CONTROLLED

INVERTER
CONTROLLED

INVERTER
CONTROLLED

INVERTER
CONTROLLED

INVERTER
CONTROLLED

INVERTER
CONTROLLED

ENGINE MODEL

KG144

KG158

KG166

KG205GETi

KG280GETi

KG390GETi

ENGINE TYPE

AIR COOLED, SINGLE CYLINDER, 4-STROKE OHV WITH ELECTRONIC IGNITION

DISPLACEMENT

58CC

106CC

171CC

196CC

277CC

390CC

NOISE LEVEL NO LOAD-
FULL LOAD (DB @23")

54-59

54-59

58-65

54-59

58-69

63-70

FULL LOAD RUN TIME

A HRS.

3.5 HRS.

3.25 HRS.

8 HRS.

5 HRS.

6 HRS.

FUEL TANK CAPACITY

JGAL

1 GAL

1.3 GAL

3.4 GAL

3.4 GAL

5.9 GAL

DIMENSIONS (L"xW"xH")

17.5"x9.5"x15"

20"x11"x16.75"

23.3'x13'x18.9"

27.5'%17"x19.75"

30.9"x18.5"x22.4"

49"%19.5"'x30.3"

FUEL TYPE

UNLEADED

UNLEADED

UNLEADED

UNLEADED

UNLEADED

UNLEADED

DRY WEIGHT

30.8 LBS.

48.5 LBS.

68.2 LBS.

132 LBS.

162 LBS.

223 LBS.

RECEPTACLES

1 20A DUPLEX

1 20A DUPLEX

2 20A SINGLE

2 20A SINGLE, 1
30A

1 GFCIDUPLEX, 1
30A 120V, 1 30A
120/240V

1 GFCI DUPLEX,
130A 120V, 1
30A 120/240V

AIR FILTER

KG55-07122

K&G105-07004

KG171GTI-07104

KG200GTI1-07100

KG240GX-07002

KG240GX-07002

SECONDARY AIR FILTER

N/A

K&G105-07003

KG171GTI-07103

N/A

N/A

N/A

SPARK PLUG

URS

URS

FORTC

WR7DC

WR7DC

WR7DC

HIGH ALTITUDE JET

P15-015A

P151-015A

P20-009A

P19-015A

P21-015A

P27A3-014A-01

ACCESSORIES

ALL GENERATORS INCLUDE A FREE ACCESSORY KIT CONTAINING AN OIL FILL BOTILE, SPARE SPARK PLUG,
SPARK PLUG WRENCH AND HANDLE, 12V DC CHARGE CABLE.
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