

Quiet POVER on demand



Kipor compact and lightweight inverter generators provide clean and quiet portable power. They are fuel efficient and easy to service. Kipor inverter generators are perfect for the RV or campsite or wherever want all the conveniences of home.

These generators produce a pure AC sine wave at a steady 60 cycles making them well suited for running all types of sensitive electronic equipment as well as microprocessor controlled appliances and tools. A high efficiency engine produces low emissions. All generators meet EPA and CETL standards and all but one are offered with CARB certification as well. A sophisticated smart throttle system varies the engine speed according to the load resulting in lower fuel consumption. The generators feature overload and low oil level shutdown protection.

Kipor generators come with an accessory kit including an oil fill bottle, spare spark plug and spark plug wrench and 12 volt DC charging cables. Wheel kits and starting batteries are standard on 3000 watt and larger generators.

www.POWEREDBYKIPOR.com





IG1000P Inverter Generator

Output 900-1000 watts

you bring an outdoor power source to wherever you need it. It can run a radio/CD/DVD player, television, computer, small coffee maker, electric drill, or lights. You can even add a 500 watt spotlight to your IG1000 with an optional mobile light kit. Parallel ready.

19-8515 IG1000P CARB* *Not In Stock At This Time.



IG2000P Inverter Generator

Output 1600-2000 watts

compact portable design. It can run a small refrigerator or microwave oven, electric skillet or a portable heater. A powerful 500 watt mobile spotlight is available as well. Parallel ready.

19-8535 IG2000P CARB



IG2600HP Inverter Generator

Output 2300-2600 Watts

Quiet and lightweight, the IG1000 lets The IG2000 gives you more power with a The IG2600HP comes standard as a parallel version. A convenient retractable wheel and handle kit makes it very easy to transport and move around any place you need it. With a 2300 watt run load, it is able to provide a lot of steady clean power to operate a number of different appliances and tools. With the optional parallel kit, two IG2600HP models can be connected to provide 5200 watts of power. Parallel ready.

19-8545 IG2600HP



IG3000 Inverter Generator

Output 2800-3000 watts

The IG3000 handles large power needs. Run a 13,500 BTU air conditioner or a 1.2 HP air compressor or an automatic washer. It comes with an electric starter and a maintenance free battery. The standard wheel kit with locking swivel wheels makes it extremely easy to move on all but the roughest surfaces. Its low noise design makes it acceptable in any campground. Its large capacity fuel tank enables it to run 8 hours at full load on a single tank of gasoline. It features a 120V 20A duplex and a 30 amp twist lock receptacle.

19-8550 IG3000 19-8555 IG3000 CARB



IG4300 Inverter Generator

Output 4000-4300 watts

New for 2011, Kipor introduces an advanced, higher powered version of its best selling IG3000. With a full load potential of 4000 watts, it can easily run a number of appliances simultaneously with the same high quality and clean power. It features dual 120 and 240V capability enabling it to run all types of appliances and tools. The added horse power of the 277 cc engine and the larger alternator enable it to start and run most air conditioners without start capacitors. The IG4300 also features a digital panel displaying voltage, amps, and frequency along with a duplex GFCI receptacle.

19-8565 IG4300 CARB



IG6000H Inverter Generator

Output 5500-6000 watts

The IG6000 and IG6000H are designed with the larger trailers in mind. With a max load of 6000 watts and dual 120/240 voltage, it can easily power many appliances with a power draining startup. The 5500 watt run load enables the simultaneous operation of a number of appliances and tools. The panel has been redesigned to feature a voltage selection switch and a GFCI receptacle as well as a more convenient and accessible L14-30R 240V receptacle. The IG6000H model features wheelbarrow style handles and large pneumatic tires enhancing portability over rough surfaces.

19-8585 IG6000H CARB



Parallel Generator Kits

Parallel any of our Sinemaster Parallel generators together to create a higher output power source!

19-8586 KIPOR PARALLEL KIT IG2600

*Use when paralleling two IG2600 or an IG2600 and an IG2000. Offers a 30A and 20A receptacle.

19-8587

KIPOR PARALLEL KIT IG1000/2000

*Use when paralleling any combination of IG1000 and IG2000. Offers a 30A receptacle.



Generator Covers

Keep your Kipor Generator clean and dry with these covers.

Coming Soon

19-8511 IG1000P Cover 19-8521 IG2000P Cover 19-8541 IG2600HP Cover 19-8551 IG3000 Cover 19-8561 IG4300 Cover

19-8571 IG6000H Cover



Mobile Spotlight Kits for the IG1000 and IG2000

A powerful 500 watt spotlight can be easily attached to the IG1000 and IG2000. Its light weight and folding design still allows the portability of the generators. Other equipment can still be run while the spot light is in operation as long as the running load is not exceeded.

Coming Soon

19-8588 IG1000 Mobile Light Unit 19-8589 IG2000 Mobile Light Unit



Generator Display

A great selling tool for your store. Coming Soon

KIPOR GENERATOR MAINTENANCE PARTS

GENERATOR	AIR FILTER	SECONDARY AIR FILTER	SPARK PLUG	HIGH ALTITUDE JET	
	MFG#	MFG#	MFG#	MFG#	
IG1000P	KG55-07122	N/A	UR5	P15-015A	
IG2000P	KG105-07004	KG105-07003	UR5	P151-015A	
IG2600HP	KG171GTi-07104	KG171GTi-07103	F6RTC	P20-009A	
IG3000	KG200GTi-07100	N/A	WR7DC	P19-015A	
IG4300	KG240GX-07002	N/A	WR7DC	P21-015A	
IG6000H	KG240GX-07002	N/A	WR7DC	P27A3-014A-01	



KIPOR GENERATOR SPECIFICATIONS

MFG #	IG1000P	IG2000P	IG2600HP	IG3000	IG4300	IG6000H		
DISTRIBUTOR #	19-8510	19-8530	19-8545	19-8550	19-8560	19-8530		
DESCRIPTION	1000W PARALLEL	2000W PARALLEL	2600W PARALLEL	3000W GEN	4300W GEN	6000W GEN		
	GEN	RDY GEN	RDY GEN HANDLE			HANDLE		
AC VOLTAGE	120	120	120	120	120/240	120/240		
FREQUENCY	60HZ	60HZ	60HZ	60HZ	60HZ	60HZ		
MAX OUTPUT (WATTS)	1000	2000	2600	3000	4300	6000		
MAX CURRENT (AMPS)	8.33	16.67	21.67	25	35.8/17.9	50/25		
RATED OUTPUT (WATTS)	900	1600	2300	2800	4000	5500		
RATED CURRENT (AMPS)	7.5	13.33	19.17	23.33	33.33/16.67	45.8/22.9		
DC OUTPUT	12V @8.3A	12V @7.5A	12V @7.5A	12V @7.5A	12V @7.5A	12V @7.5A		
HP @ RATED RPM	1.2 @ 5500 RPM	2.2 @ 4500	3.3 @ 3600	4.0 @ 3600	5.5 @ 3600	7.7 @ 3600		
STARTING SYSTEM	RECOIL	RECOIL	RECOIL	RECOIL/ELECTRIC	RECOIL/ELECTRIC	ELECTRIC		
PHASE	SINGLE	SINGLE	SINGLE	SINGLE	SINGLE	SINGLE		
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT	INVERTER	INVERTER	INVERTER	INVERTER	INVERTER	INVERTER		
BREAKER	CONTROLLED	CONTROLLED	CONTROLLED	CONTROLLED	CONTROLLED	CONTROLLED		
ENGINE MODEL	KG144	KG158	KG166	KG205GETi	KG280GETi	KG390GETi		
ENGINE TYPE	AIR COOLED, SINGLE CYLINDER, 4-STROKE OHV WITH ELECTRONIC IGNITION							
DISPLACEMENT	58CC	106CC	171CC	196CC	277CC	390CC		
NOISE LEVEL NO LOAD-	54-59	54-59	58-65	54-59	58-69	63-70		
FULL LOAD (DB @23')								
FULL LOAD RUN TIME	4 HRS.	3.5 HRS.	3.25 HRS.	8 HRS.	5 HRS.	6 HRS.		
FUEL TANK CAPACITY	.7GAL	1 GAL	1.3 GAL	3.4 GAL	3.4 GAL	5.9 GAL		
DIMENSIONS (L"xW"xH")	17.5"x9.5"x15"	20"x11"x16.75"	23.3"x13"x18.9"	27.5"x17"x19.75"	30.9"x18.5"x22.4"	49"x19.5"x30.3"		
FUEL TYPE	UNLEADED	UNLEADED	UNLEADED	UNLEADED	UNLEADED	UNLEADED		
DRY WEIGHT	30.8 LBS.	48.5 LBS.	68.2 LBS.	132 LBS.	162 LBS.	223 LBS.		
RECEPTACLES	1 20A DUPLEX	1 20A DUPLEX	2 20A SINGLE	2 20A SINGLE, 1	1 GFCI DUPLEX, 1	1 GFCI DUPLEX,		
				30A	30A 120V, 1 30A	1 30A 120V, 1		
					120/240V	30A 120/240V		
AIR FILTER	KG55-07122	KG105-07004	KG171GTI-07104	KG200GTI-07100	KG240GX-07002	KG240GX-07002		
SECONDARY AIR FILTER	N/A	KG105-07003	KG171GTI-07103	N/A	N/A	N/A		
SPARK PLUG	UR5	UR5	F6RTC	WR7DC	WR7DC	WR7DC		
HIGH ALTITUDE JET	P15-015A	P151-015A	P20-009A	P19-015A	P21-015A	P27A3-014A-01		
ACCESSORIES	ALL GENERATORS INCLUDE A FREE ACCESSORY KIT CONTAINING AN OIL FILL BOTTLE, SPARE SPARK PLUG,							
	SPARK PLUG WRENCH AND HANDLE, 12 V DC CHARGE CABLE.							